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ADAC Westfalen Trophy -Finale ADAC Racing Weekend 2022
MSC Bork e. V.  im ADAC                                                               14 -16 0ctober2022

ADAC Formel 4
Final starting grid Rennen 2

Start Time :  16:25   -   Heat Duration : 30 Minutes

Pos    Nbr                     Name                    time

Nandhavud  Bhirombhakdi

Nikita  Bedrin

Taylor Barnard

Ugo Ugochukwu

Row6

Row5

ROw4

Row3

Row2

ROw1

Nürburgring -5137mtr.

Pos    Nbr                    Name                    time
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Rasmus Joutsimies

Jonas Ried

Valentin  Kluss

James Wharton

Andrea  Kimi Antonelli

Rafael Camara

Pole Left
STARTLINE

Stewards decision 31 :  Car 24 -Drop of 5 grid  positions -Causing  a  collision

Results: www.getraceresults.com                                                                                                                                                      Timekeeping  by :   Timeservice.nl
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